

Ex-110/22
(C.N.R – WBPS01-000623-2022)
J.O.Code – WB01229

03

09/01/2023

Today is fixed for delivery of possession.
The case record is put up by a put-up petition filed by the dhr.
Dhr has filed another petition praying for giving direction on the Seal Baliff to break open the padlock of the suit premises(if any) during the time of delivery of possession.
Heard,considered and allowed.
The Seal Baliff is directed to break open padlocks(if any) of the suit premises during the time of delivery of possession.
The petition is thus disposed of.
To date.

Sd/-
Judge(2nd Bench)
P.S.C Court,Cal.