

Ex- 110/22
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000623-2022)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

07
10/03/23

Today is fixed for steps.
Both side files hazira.
Dhr files xerox copy of postal receipt and track report.
Let it be kept with the record.
For ends of justice case is adjourned.
To 20/04/2023 for hg of petn u/s 208 of C.R.O.
W.O. in the meantime.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta