

Ex- 110/22  
(C.N.R.No – WBPS01 – 000623 -2022)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

08  
20/04/23

Today is fixed for hg petn u/s 208 of C.R.O  
O.P. files W.O.  
Dhr files hazira alongwith affidavit of evidence.  
Copy served.  
To 26/04/23 for hg petn u/s 208 of C.R.O.

Sd/-  
Judge,2nd Bench  
P.S.C Court,Calcutta