

EXECUTION : 110 OF 2022
(CNR No. WBPS01-000623-2022)
(JO CODE No. WB01229)

Order no. - 16
Dt. 23.06.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the application under Rule 208 of CRO.

Both sides file hazira.

Jdr. files a petition for fixing the date of the proceedings after the disposal of T.A. 53 of 2022 on the grounds stated therein.

Copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 22.08.2023 for hearing of the application under Rule 208 of CRO.

[Dictated and corrected by me]

Sd/-
(Manabendra Nath Ghosh)
Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.

Sd/-
(Manabendra Nath Ghosh)
Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.