

Ex-110/2022
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000623-2022)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

18
22/08/23

Today is fixed for hg of application under rule 208 of C.R.O.

Dhr files hazira.

Jdr files fresh vakalatnama.

Let it be kept with the record.

Jdr files a petn praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

The petn is heard, considered and allowed.

To 18/09/2023 for hg of application under rule 208 of C.R.O.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta