

EXECUTION :- 110 OF 2022
(CNR No. WBPS01-000623-2022)
(JO CODE No. WB01229)

Order no. - 22
Dt. 10.10.2023

Today is fixed for cross-examination of P.W-1.

Both sides file hazira.

As per resolution passed by the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today.

To 30.11.2023 for cross-examination of P.W-1.

[Dictated and corrected by me]

Sd/-
(Manabendra Nath Ghosh)
Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.

Sd/-
(Manabendra Nath Ghosh)
Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.