

Ex-110/22
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000623-2023)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

26
19/02/24

Today is fixed for bringing necessary order from High Court, Calcutta.

Both sides file haziras.

Petnr/Jdr files a petn praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

The petn is heard, considered and allowed.

To 29/02/24 for bringing necessary order from High Court, Calcutta.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta