

EXECUTION :- 110 OF 2022
(CNR No. WBPS01-000623-2022)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

Order no. - 38
Dt. 29.01.2025

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W-1.

Both parties filed hazira.

On repeated call, none appears from the side of Judgment debtor till 1:00

p.m.

Cross-examination of P.W-1 is closed.

To 17.03.2025 for P.W-2, if any.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.