

Ex- 110/22
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000623-2022)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

40
17/03/25

Today is fixed for P.W-2 if any.
Both side files hazira.
Dhr files a petn alongwith requisite praying bfor issue
summons on the grounds stated therein.
Hd. considered and allowed
Issue summons as prayed for.
The petn is thus disposed of.
To 07/05/25 for P.W-2 posiotively.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

