

Ex.110 of 2022
(C.N.R No-WBPS01-000623-2022)
(J.O Code-WB-01165)

46

12.06.2025

Today is fixed for further order.
Parties file Hazira.
To 12.08.2025 for further order.

Sd/-
Judge,2nd Bench
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta